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Average Target time
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To’?allStanCPeart Direction Information Dll%aé‘ge
SS4
START
0.00 | 0.00 @ ----- 14.62
[ 1] 8.95| | N35.049081, E137.384547

3.33|3.33 11.29
| 2] :

@ =
414 | 0.81 10.48
[ 3]
5.15 | 1.01 9.47
4] 3.80
el
5.6110.46 9.01
[ 5] 3.34
FINISH
8.95|3.34 5.67
| 6] 0.00]| | N35.042081, E137.396361
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® =
STOP
9.24 [ 0.29 5.38
[ 7] N35.042233, E137.394397
9.90 | 0.66 4.72
| 3]
10.23 [ 0.33 4.39
[ 9]
SS3DRA—/\—HY@EEd S
10.5210.29 £, RIS T 4.10
FRZEHFREVLET
11.20 | 0.68 3.42
I LLEZPINT1ZYIa
A T4V IVDIERICHEST
11.38 | 0.18 CERENE 3.24
0.16 TURN QUICKLY!!
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11.54 | 0.16 3.08
11.65 | 0.11 2.97

|
11.99 | 0.34 ~ 2.63
[ J
14.20 | 2.21 el 0.42
Y
14.60 | 0.40 : 0.02
17]
TC4A

Rally Finish
14.62 | 0.02 Parc 0.00
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